BIC 1P0-P25A0-Q120AE-SA3A_XX
BIC 2P0-P25A0-Q120AE-SA3A_XX
5A Power Only
User's Guide
 www.balluff.com       1
Inhaltsverzeichnis
1 Safety 2
 Installation and Startup 2

 Ordering
information
 Product name Version Order code
BIC 1P0-P25A0-Q120AE-SA3A50 (Base) 7/8" 5-pin BIC0073
BIC 2P0-P25A0-Q120AE-SA3A50 (Remote) 7/8" 5-pin BIC0074
BIC 1P0-P25A0-Q120AE-SA3A40 (Base) 7/8" 4-pin BIC0075
BIC 2P0-P25A0-Q120AE-SA3A40 (Remote) 7/8" 4-pin BIC0076
 Maintenance  Maintenance
The product is maintenance free.
.
Balluff Inductive Coupler